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Fecha: 06/09/2015

PRIMERA CATEGORIA 0 -18

Apellidos, Nombre
LOPEZ ROMERO, JOSE

LORENZO GUTIERREZ, JESUS
MARTIN PADILLA, CRISTOBAL
PULIDO CANO, FRANCISCO
SANCHO SALAZAR, JOSE ANTONIO
RIO SANCHEZ, JAVIER

TORRES GONZALEZ, JORGE
ROMERO ALCAIDE., JOAQUIN
MONTERO ROMERO, JUAN
SANCHEZ ARIZA, ANTONIO

DURAN DEL CASTILLO, FRANCISCO J.
GONZALEZ RUIZ, FRANCISCO
BRAVO NAVAS, JOSE CARLOS
VALLEJO ZARAGOZA, FCO. JAVIER
DIAZ GARCIA, JOSE

GARCIA NAVARRO, CELIO
ALMENDRO LOPEZ, RAMON
MARISTANY SETIEN, JORGE
NYYSSONEN, TAPIO

ROLLAN ALARCON, MARIO

SEGUNDA CATEGORIA 19 - 26/36

Apellidos, Nombre
CALVO HILARIO, ALVARO

DIAZ LOPEZ, ANTONIA

DOMINGUEZ DELGADO, ANDRES E.
NAVAS MARTIN, MARIA JOSE
JIMENEZ RUEDA, JUAN JOSE
PINEDO TORREBLANCA, FRANCISCO
FERNANDEZ CRESPO, RAFAEL
VILLODRES ORTEGA, M° TERESA
BARONA DIAZ-AMBRONA, DOMINGO
PERALTA GUTIERREZ, EDUARDO
VILA SEXTO, OTILIA

GALVEZ GARCIA, ANA MARIA
CERON LOPEZ, FRANCISCO
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ANA
VALLEJO SANCHEZ, FCO. JAVIER
CONEJO MANZANO, FRANCISCO
DOMINGUEZ GARCIA, M2 DOLORES
SANDOVAL FAJARDO, GUILLERMO
DIAZ LOPEZ, ASUNCION

PALMA LIGERO, M2 DOLORES
PALAZON ROLDAN, M. JESUS

RUIZ FERNANDEZ, SIMON

SALIDO SETIEN, RAFAEL

SAMOS FERNANDEZ, TRINIDAD

Club: Costa del Sol Golf Club
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Clasificacion: TORNEO MENSUAL - SEPTIEMBRE

Licencia
AM01601577

AM01282996
AM60361007
AMO01746728
AM01184320
AMO01602530
AMD2610476
AMO01371910
AM01357978
AMD2607663
AMC8768239
AMB5617042
AM04350800
AMI14604542
AME2186114
AM04324686
CM04022122
AM01884333
AM01208520
AM15617872

Licencia
AMC8616191

AMO01370369
AM15133237
AM01602529
AMO01327884
AM01884317
AMI5816930
AMD2607662
AMO01244665
AMI4357009
AMO01607774
AMD2607665
AMI4606083
AM75354849
AMD2604543
AMD2617212
AMD2699237
AM22615339
AMO01359785
AMD2746653
AMI4607664
AMO01370368
AMO01884343
AM22615338

Nivel

Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor

Nivel
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Senior

Neto
38

35
35
35
35
35
35
34
33
33
31
31
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
Nop

Neto
43

42
40
40
38
38
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
29
27
27
25
23
23
19
14
Nop
Nop
Nop



